Kinder Morgan
Reserve Pit Remediation
Mike Hannigan

Job Scope:

Treat soil in reserve pit areas with gypsum.
Labor: $4,500.00
Equipment: $7,420.00
Materials: $6,800.00
Total estimate for this project: $18,720.00

This estimate includes working soil 6" deep with a disc, spreading gypsum
and integrating into soil with a disc.

This estimate does not include re-seeding of disturbed areas.

Thank you for allowing MVCI Energy Services Inc. to be a part of this project.
if you have any questions please feel free to call.

Zach Larimore

Foreman

MVCI Energy Services Inc.
(970) 314-5777
dovecreek@mvci.biz




Well
GP-16
DC-2
DC-8
GP-9
GP-11
GP-19
MC-8
YE-6
YF-3
GP-13

Surface Application of Gypsum

Treatment & Re-

seeding Area (ftz)

6,600
9,900
3,300
13,200
16,500
6,600
6,600
16,500
6,600
16,500

Gypsum
Application Rate

(Ib./1,000 ft*)
200

200
200
200
490
200
650
200
250
650

Total Gypsum
Req'd. (Ib.

1,320
1,980
660
2,640
8,085
1,320
1,320
3,300
1,650
10,725
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